Hotel Meeting Space Contact List
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Exhibitors may arrange a business meeting, or plan a food function at one of the official
ISSA hotels during non-exhibit hours.

Official Hotel List Room Meeting Space Contacts
Rate
Hyatt Regency Orlando Tina Gmuer
(formerly the Peabody Orlando)- $252 Convention Services Manager
Headquarter Hotel Phone: 407-345-4598
9801 International Dr, Email: tina.amuer@hyatt.com
Orlando, FL 32819
Hilton Orlando Kirk Whalen
Co-Headquarter Hotel $225 Senior Event Sales Manager
6001 Destination Pkwy Phone: 407-313-8854
Orlando, FL 32819 Email; Kirk. Whalen@Hilton.com
Meagan Carlon
Courtyard by Marriott |-Drive $139 Event Manager
8600 Austrian Ct. Phone: 305-913-9552
Orlando, FL 32819 Email: Meagan.carlon@marriott.com
DoubleTree Orlando at Seaworld Kirt Knapil
10100 International Dr. $1 49 Phone: 407-354-5031
Orlando, FL 32821 Email: kirt. knapil@pyriamidhotelgroup.com
Mileidy Enoch
Embassy Suites |-Drive Director of Catering
8978 International Dr. $189/$1 99 Phone: 407-581-4277
Orlando, FL 32819 Email: mileidy.enoch@hilton.com
Hampton Inn Convention Center Shawnte Thomas
8900 Universal Blvd. $129 Catering Manager
Orlando, FL 32819 Phone: 407-370-3783
Email: shawnte.thomas@hilton.com
Lori Rupp
Hilton Garden Inn SeaWoarld $139 Director of Sales
6850 Westwood Blvd. Phone: 407-903-2130
Orlando, FL 32821 Email: lori.rupp@hilton.com
Castle Hotel, an Autograph Paige Graham
Collection Hotel 1 Catering Sales Manager
8629 International Dr. $ 09 Phone: 407-996-3104
Orlando, FL 32819 Email: paige.graham@kesslercollection.com
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Homewood Suites Orlando I-Drive Shawnte Thomas
i . Catering Manager
S?S‘E)'!]?]tdeé’”gi'%g&g]g ' $139/$149 Phone: 407-370-3783
Email: shawnte.thomas@hilton.com
Lauren Ebersole
Hyatt Place Convention Center $149 Sales Manager
8741 International Dr. Phone: 407-370-4720 Ext. 5104
Orlando, FL 32819 Email: lauren.ebersole@hyatt.com
Renaissance Orlando at SeaWorld Lashawn Frey
6677 Sea Harbor Dr. Sr. Catering Sales Executive
Orlando, Florida 32821 $169 Phone: 407-248-7344
Email: lashawn frey@renaissancehotels.com
Residence Inn Convention Center Yadira Navarrete
' Sales Coordinator
8%?&?(1”;??3'22'1\&(11' $149 Phone: 407-363-4603
Email: Yadira.navarette@marriott.com
Marc Bourgue
Rosen Centre Hotel Convention Services/Catering Manager
9840 International Dr. $205 Phone: 407-996-2308
Orlando, FL 32819 Email: mbourgue@rosencentre.com
Rosen Inn at Pointe Orlando Nancy Ryan
9000 International Dr. $89 Director of Sales
Orlando, FL 32819 Phone: 407-996-8585
Email: nryan@roseninns.com
Rosen Plaza Hotel Dorian Diaz
9700 International Dr. $19O Convention Services Manager
Orlando, FL 32819 Phone: 407-996-1725
Email: Ddiaz@rosenplaza.com
Rosen Shingle Creek Hotel Jenny Doria
9939 Universal Blvd $219 Convention Services Manager
Orlando, FL 32819 Phone: 407-996-9785
Email: JDoria@rosenhotels.com
SpringHill Suites Convention Center Yadira Navarrete
i Sales Coordinator
nggnﬂlvﬁfglgggd $129 Phone: 407-363-4603
Email: Yadira.navarrete@marriott.com
Westin Orlando Universal Larissa Santana
Boulevard Convention Services Manager
9501 Universal Blvd 3189 Phone:407-233-2200
Orlando, FL 32819 Email: larissa.santana@westinorlandouniversal.com




